


KETCHUP

Appetizing ketchup bottles.
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FLINT

F3018199

300ML ROUND
BOTTLE

AVAILABLE COLORS

Flint

W Amber

G



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Product code
Capacity
Brimfull capacity
Height
Diameter

Finish

Refillable
Weight

Country

018199

300 ml

315 ml

227 mm

59.3 mm

26-600 Crown Seal (GCS-0355)
No

285 ¢

Indonesia

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

Containers per pallet
Pallet width
Pallet depth

Pallet height

2660

1220 mm

1016 mm

1759 mm

0 Other packaging specs are available upon request.
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O-l Indonesia - September 16, 2024

The images, specifications and other data on this page are for information purposes only. The present information can in no way be used
or interpreted as a technical drawing. Specific advice should be obtained from your O-I representative with regards to the suitability of
products prior to any application. The information on industry containers is updated from time to time, however O-I reserves the right to

amend the specifications or to withdraw certain containers from sale without notice.

WWW.0-i.com

www.glass-catalog.com

© 2024, O-| Glass, Inc


http://www.o-i.com/
https://glass-catalog.com/id-en/

	KETCHUP
	300ML ROUND BOTTLE
	AVAILABLE COLORS
	FLINT

	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS



