



KETCHUP

Appetizing ketchup bottles.



FLINT

F3018199

300ML ROUND BOTTLE

AVAILABLE COLORS



Flint



Amber



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Product code	018199
Capacity	300 ml
Brimfull capacity	315 ml
Height	227 mm
Diameter	59.3 mm
Finish	26-600 Crown Seal (GCS-0355)
Refillable	No
Weight	285 g
Country	Indonesia

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

Containers per pallet	2660
Pallet width	1220 mm
Pallet depth	1016 mm
Pallet height	1759 mm

Other packaging specs are available upon request.





O-I Indonesia - September 16, 2024

The images, specifications and other data on this page are for information purposes only. The present information can in no way be used or interpreted as a technical drawing. Specific advice should be obtained from your O-I representative with regards to the suitability of products prior to any application. The information on industry containers is updated from time to time, however O-I reserves the right to amend the specifications or to withdraw certain containers from sale without notice.

www.o-i.com www.glass-catalog.com

© 2024, O-I Glass, Inc